
LOT 28 FALLING CREEK ESTATES S/D
IN SW COR.

MCDOUGALL PATRICIA LEAVY
361 NW NYE HUNTER DRIVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

01-3S-16-01911-028
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0616/0674 3/01/1987 SD Q I 01 2,000
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361 NW NYE HUNTER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,554 117.9000 70.74 109,930 1993 1993 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 1,344 38,030

UEP 240 70 168 4,754

UOP 168 25 42 1,188

1,752 1,554 43,972
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1 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 1,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2009 2009 3 100 800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 100.00 UT 6.50 6.50 100 2009 2009 3 100 650

9,450

1 0102 C SFR/MH 0 RSF/MH 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500


